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Congressional Candidate Table 7f

Top 50 House Challenger Campaigns by Cash on Hand
as of December 31, 1995

Candidate Name
SAVODNIK, IRWIN
CHERRY, JACK
BLAGOJEVICH, ROD R
KASZAK, NANCY
ZBUR, RICK
COHEN, DANIEL S
STABENOW, DEBBIE
MINETA, NORMAN Y
PRICE, DAVID EUGENE
JOHNSON, GLEN D
MFUME, KWEISI
KLEIN, RICHARD S
MCCORMICK, DALE
GILL, STEVEN LEE
FITZSIMMONS, JOSEPH J
STRICKLAND, TED
OWENS, STEVE
HARRISON, EDWARD C
PARKER, WAYNE JR
GUZMAN, ROBERT S Il
HARVEY, TRICE
STEWART, JOHN MARK
MITCHELL, JOHN R
SMITH, KENNETH R
LAMPSON, NICHOLAS U "NICK"
GEORGE, JOYCE J
BRAXTON, JOHN
ALIOTO, MICHELA A
BURCH, ROBERT L
SWIFT, JANE MARIA
ROMERO, RAY
WALKER, WILLIAM HAROLD (BUD)
GUTIERREZ, REX DALE ALEXANDER
WITTIG, SUE
CARLOTA, LUPO "SONNY"
PAUL, RONALD E
SWINDLE, ORSON G llI
SORENSON, PETER
EASTAUGH, STEVEN R
WERTHEIM, JOHN VINCENT
MARVIN, MONICA WOLF
LEINBACH, CHRISTIAN Y
TIERNEY, JOHN F
WILLIAMS, DANIEL EVERETT
CROCKER, RONALD EDWARD "ED"
PRITZKER, JAY ROBERT
MORRIS, CHARLES EDWARD
FARBER, MICHAEL
PRINCE, JAMES MICHAEL
PARDO, BRAIN DODD

State District

CA
TX
IL
IL
CA
PA
Mi
CA
NC
OK
MD
NY
ME
TN
Mi
OH
AZ
TX
AL
CA
CA
TN
MA
PA
TX
OH
PA
CA
OH
MA
IL
NY
CA
NY
TN
TX
HI
OR
MD
NM
CA
PA
MA
ID
OK
IL
TX
CA
CA
TX

36
09
05
05
38
14
08
15
04
02
07
19
01
06
13
06
06
24
05
42
20
04
03
15
09
14
01
01
18
01
05
26
42
26
08
14
01
04
01
01
01
06
06
01
04
09
14
46
46
11

Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/

Challenger/Open Cash On Hand

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
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337,434
250,523
240,012
232,653
201,456
200,722
197,248
195,972
195,560
195,119
188,456
180,615
179,489
178,716
169,096
139,759
112,127
105,259
104,671
102,049
97,391
91,612
87,395
85,343
78,065
75,819
70,998
70,900
69,800
65,621
64,873
63,933
60,084
57,727
56,391
55,884
54,774
54,238
53,391
51,019
50,982
50,602
46,117
45,937
44,128
43,085
42,484
41,635
41,156
40,876



